
Office of the Inspector General - Summary of Activities Report

July 2021

1



• Spend Customer Dollars Wisely

• Optimize Infrastructure

2

Agenda



3

OIG Activities Dashboard



4

System Development Charge



5

DA9381Q92, Timothy Branch, Part 22 TOTAL:

SDC Attachment A $425,481.00 $425,481.00

OIG Approved Reimbursement $196,589.60 $196,589.60

OIG Adjustments $228,891.40 $228,891.40

 $-

 $50,000.00

 $100,000.00

 $150,000.00

 $200,000.00

 $250,000.00

 $300,000.00

 $350,000.00

 $400,000.00

 $450,000.00

Office of the Inspector General

SDC Adjustments for FY 2022



6

Questions?


